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Detailed Description of the Collection

Box 1: Topical A-Z

Folder #

1 Subjects: Business and Engineering

2 Committee Appointments

3 Academic Calendar

4 Academic Enhancement

5 Academic Enhancement

6 Aggie Partner Program

7 Subjects: Anniversary- 50th Year

8 Subjects: Anniversary- 10 yr.,

9 Artwork-Gifts

10 Awards: Faculty- Meritorious Service Award Program

11 Awards: Leadership & Awards Banquet

12 Awards: TMA Awards Ceremony

13 Banking & Loans

14 Bookstore

15 Bonfire

16 Campus Map, 1 of 2

17 Campus Map, 2 of 2

18 Campus Police Department, 1 of 2

19 Campus Police Department, 2 of 2

20 Career Planning and Placement Center

21 Center for Texas Beaches, Shores (CTBS)

22 Chili Cook Off

23 Committees: Select Committee on Higher Education

24 CIS-VPN Access

25 CIS- TTVN

26 Computing & Information Services (CIS)
Staff and Faculty Handouts

27 CIS- Staff/Faculty Orientation Information

28 CIS- MosquitoNet

29 Computing and Information Services (CIS)

30 CIS- Phones

31 “Cynthia Woods” Sailboat Accident

32 AC UHO-I Conference

33 Development Office

34 Exhibits: Ahysen, Harry-Exhibit

35 Facilities Report

36

Facilities

1983
2006-2007
Spr. 2005-Sum. 2006
2007-2008
n.a.
n.a.
n.a

n.a.
n.a.
2006
2007
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
1977, 1978
n.a
n.a
2006-2007
2007-2008
n.a
n.a
n.a
1985-1986
n.a
n.a
2003

Aug. 29. 2003
n.a

n.a

2004

Jun. 7. 2008
1987

n.a

Oct. 1985
2000

n.a.



37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

Facilities- New Science Building

Financial Management Services Team

Financial Management Service (FMS):

New Student Orientation

FMS Housing Application

Financial Management Services (FMS)

Former Students

Fort Crockett Campus- Dedication

Freshman Orientation

Subjects: General Academics

General Academics Dept.

General Academics Dept. Faculty Meeting- Minutes
Grants Faculty- Mini Grants

R/V Gyre

Biofiles: Honorary Aggie

Housing- Private Student Housing- Pelican Island
Human Resources- Faculty Work Life Satisfaction Survey
Human Resources- Employee Services

Human Resources- Employee Development Workshops
Human Resources- Work- Life Satisfaction Survey-
Galveston Faculty-2

Hurricane Rita

Ike

Job Fair

Job Fair- Part Time

MARB- Seminar Series

MART, Simulator

MART, School of Marine Technology- Advisor’s Guide
MART, License Option Program Spring

MASE Correspondence

B. S. in Marine Science

MARS

Maritime Memorial Service: Propeller Club-

Ports of the Sabine & Woman’s Maritime Club
MAST- B. A. in Maritime Studies (MAST)

The McDaniel Chair in Sustainable Marine Fisheries
Mitchell Campus-Dedication

TAMUG Name Change

Name Change: Establish Name-

Texas A&M Univ. at Galveston

Newspaper Clippings from DW’s Scrapbooks: Summary
National Marine Fisheries Service
Oceanography 603

TAMUG Organizational Chart

n.a.
n.a.
2006-2007

2006-2007
2006

May. 17.2004, 2013
1964

2006-2007

Feb. 29.2012
1977-1982
1977-1979

Aug. 23.2007

Jun. 2005

1982, 1984

n.a

2005

2007-2008

2008

2005
Sept. 23. 2005
Sept. 10.2008
Aug. 31.2006
2006

Fall 2007
2007

1976

2005

1989
1972-1973
1986

May. 22.2007
1996

Feb. 13.2007
Fall 1968
1980

1983

1991
Aug.28.2002-Jun.14.2003
Jan. 1970

Jun. 2007



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Orientation-Freshman- Scavenger Hunt
Prospective Students

Office of Registrar- Student Withdrawal Form
Office of Registrar- Certification of Dependency Form
Office of Registrar

Pelican Island Chronology

Reunions: TAMU- Class of 1963 reunion
Rockets Training at TAMUG

Sailing Program

Sailing Team

Offshore Sailing Team

S.A.L.T. Camp Application for Registration
Scholarship and Awards Committee:

Master Guideline List Spring

TAMUG Subject Files- Topics: Science & Engineering Fair
Sea Camp

Sea Camp

Security- “Campus Snow”

Security- Parking and Traffic Rules

Seminar Series Spring

Seminars

Silver Taps

Smoking Policy

Staff Advisory Committee

Staff Advisory Committee- Employee of the Year
Staff Advisory Committee

Staff Advisory Committee

Staff Advisory Committee-

Employee of the Year Nominees

Statistical Ratings TAMUG

Student Affairs Aggie Honor System

Student Affairs, Student Counseling

Student Counseling & Academic Enhancement,
Service for Students w/ Disabilities

Student Financial Aid

Office of Student Financial Aid

Office of Student Financial Aid

Student Housing- Private

Student Life- 2007-2008 Univ. Student Rules
Office of Student Life- Multicultural Services
Qatar

Student Organizations- Student Propeller Club
Student Organizations- Pre- Law

Student Organizations- Offshore Sail Team

n.a.
Aug.23.2007
2006-2007
Apr.26.2004
2004-2005
1964-1979
Fall 1996
Oct.3.2003

Apr.2006-Jul.2009

2006-2007
2005-2006
n.a

2007

1985, 1989
2005
2002-2003
Dec.25.2004
2006

2007

May. 19

Fall 2004
Jan. 15.2013
2004

2004

Oct. 31.2006
2005

2006
1985
2004-2005
2007-2008

n.a.
2006-2007
2005

2007

n.a.

2007
2007-2008
Aug.16.2007
2005

2006

2007



118 Student Organizations- Sailing Team

119  Student Organizations- SOAP: “The Mighty Mathusalah”

120 Student Insurance

121  Student Protests

122  Student Relations- New Student Conference

123  Student Relations- New Student Conference

124  Student Research Symposium

125  Student Rules- Student Life

126  Hearn. Student Services Survey

127 Hearn. Student Services Survey

128 Hearn. Student Services Survey

129 Texas Institution for Oceanography (TIO) History

130 Threats of TAMUG Closure

131 Talented & Gifted (TAG)

132 Talented & Gifted (TAG) Distinguished Achievement
Summer Programs- Grades 8-12

133  Texas A&M Research Foundation

134 TAMU Tuition Policy Advisory Council (TPAC)

135  University Studies Degree

136 Veterans Day- Ceremony

137 TAMUG Roll & Mission

138 Test Summary, E-2 Campus

139  Tree Planting, Arbor Day

140  50% Anniversary

141  Annual Faculty/Staff Symposium

142 MARB- MS Science Doctor of Philosophy Interdisciplinary

Degree Program

143  General Academics to Liberal Studies name change

144  Gig ‘Em Week

145 New Student Conference

146  Family Weekend

147  Graduate Program

148 TAMUG Human Powered Submarine Project

Box 2: Biofiles

Folder #

1 Artwork

2 Allen; Lee M

3 Alley, William R

4 Atchley, James D., Marine Terminal Manager

5 Anis, Ayal News Clip

2007-2008
2006

2004-2005
2004

2006-2007
2007-2008
Apr.11.2007
2004-2005
1976-1977
1975-1976
1974-1975
1985-2008
1986

2005

2006
n.a.

2006
2007

Nov.10.2006

Jul.1.1987
2009
1987
2012
2006
2006

2015
2006
2006
2011
1995
1996

2010

Oct.1988-Mar.1989
May.1988-0ct.1991

1997-2008
2003



0o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Arnold, Barto News Clip

Admin. Staff- Bailey, Ken Director of Career Planning
& Placement

Baker, Robert K, Retirement

Bigley, Karen

Blackbum, Buddy

Board of Visitors

Byrne, Robert B., Greeting Card

Chang, Tyne-Hsien

Administration: William H. Clayton, Ph. D.
Sargent Collins (Campus Police)

Faculty- Cotton, Carol Winter

Craik, James D. May

2002

2007
2008
2008
2013
2002-2003
n.a.

1987
1927-2005
2007
2004
1968



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Cravey, Melanie J.

Curley, Stephen

Daigle, Jessy
TAMU-Administration- President Davis, Eddie J., Ph. D.
Davis, Howard W. Maritime Admin
Davis, Ralph Glenn

Staff. Duran, Norma

Estes, Ernest, Maritime Sciences
Evans, William Eugene

Fanning, Kar

Fuseler, Elizabeth Anna, Library Head
Gooby, Joseph

Hayes, Kenneth G.
Administration- Hearn, William C.
Anis, Ayal News Clip

Hightower, Gregory D.
Hinojasa, Ill, Maximiliano “Max”
Honey, Ronald D. Naval Science
Hubbard, Fain, Ph.D.

Iliffe, Thomas

Jones, Glenn

Kemp, Michael

Kirkham, Emmett Oran

Krall, Susan

Landry, Andre M.
LaValle, Peter Joseph

Liccioni, Jr., G. Dewey. Director of Operations
Linn, Johnie B. IlI

Lobaugh, Tammy

CEO-Loftin, R. Bowen (Karin)
McClendon, Rodney P.

McCloy, James M., Ph.D.

McKinnex, Larry

Administration- Chancellor McKinney, Michael D, Ph. D.
McMullen, William T.

McNulty, James F.

Mejia, Josie

Merrell, Bill

The Boating Party- Merrell, Wm. J.
Merritt, John

Mickey, Dr. Charles D., Assoc. Prof. Marine Sciences
Mileski, Joan P.

Mitchell, George

Montelongo, Ricardo, Ph.D.,

Oct.1988-Mar.1989
2005-2007

2007

2007

1979-

1931-2005

2007

1976-

1930-2010
1944-2007

n.a.

1995

1969

2004-2008
Oct.1988-Mar.1989
n.a.

1954-2007

n.a.

2006

2003-2008

2005

2003-2004, 2006
1982

n.a.

n.a.

Nov.24.1927-Nov.26.2005

n.a.
Oct.1988-Mar.1989
2003

2005

Dec 2007
2007-2012

2008

2006

1943-2012
1979-1984

2008

1988-

Apr.9.2001

Feb. 2012

1983

2005-2007
1968-2013
Jun.2005



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Murrell, Tracy., Grad. MART
Olsen, Fred

Palmer, Cathy L. P.

Pope, Henry W.

Provost, Louise

Ravens, Thomas

Ray, Sammy, Ph. D.

Reeves, Robert P.

Rooker, Jay

Sanders, Car

Schlemmer Il, Frederick. Assistant to Pres.
Schmidly, David

Schwartz, A.R. “Babe”

Shwarz, John R.

Seitz, Wm., Ph. D.
Shallenberger, Grant W.

Sindylek, Bob

Smith, John “Jack”
Robert Smith (President)
Sweetman, Bert, Ph. D. Marine Systems Engineering
Swetnam, Robert Troy Scholarship
Thiel, Feilicie Taggart

Alumni- Rice, Richard Beverly
Scribner, Bob

Board of Visitors. Thiel, John M., M.D.
Vitter, Jeffrey S.

Von Zharen, Dr. Wyndylyn
Vlasta, L. Tyson

Walker, Ray

Wetmore, Sherman Baldwin
Wiest, Natalie

Wiggins, Edwin G.

Willett, Dr. Donald E.

Willimon, Sean, Student death- Car wreck
Wilson, Paul C.
Worley, Capt. Allen, USN (ret.)
Wright, Robert “Bob”

Woursig, Bernd

Young, James R.

Zumwalt, E. R. (Admiral U.S. Navy)
Palmer, Douglas J.

Post, Allan

Feb.2013
Sept.6.2008
n.a.

n.a.

Jun. 2008
2001, 2004
1974-2000
2010

May. 2002
Oct.1988-Mar.1989, 2008
n.a.

2002
1974-1988
2012

2005

n.a.

n.a.

Jul. 2002
Dec 2012
2005
1983-1985
1917-2005
1950-2005
2007

2005

2008

1992

n.a.

2007
1969-2007
1991, 2012
n.a.

2007

2007
2006
2012
n.a.

1979
1985
2016
2009



Box 3: Buildings

Folder #
1 TAMUG CAD Lab Door
2 Subjects; Buildings, Classroom/Laboratory Bldg
3 Subject Files-Buildings Clock Tower
4 Auditorium Sculpture, Pochciol, Wm. (artist)
5 Ocean & Coastal Studies
6 Engineer Bldg.-Blueprints
7 Engineering Building Groundbreaking
8 Building Dedication: Williams Library & Kirkham Hall
9 Residence Halls 2006
10 Academic Buildings for the Texas Maritime Academy, 10f3
11 Academic Buildings for the Texas Maritime Academy, 20f3
12 Academic Buildings for the Texas Maritime Academy, 30f3
13 Building Floor Plans (BFP) Central Services (3006)
14  BFP Dorm A (3005)
15  BFP Dorm B (3005)
16  BFP Dorm C (3009)
17 BFP Engineering Lab Building (3002)
18 BFP Marine Laboratory (3311) Ft. Crockett
19 BFP Ft. Crockett Annex (3311A)
20 BFP IMLS (3317) Institute of Marine Life Science
21 Jack K. Williams Library (3010)
22 BFP Kempner Sail Center (3316)
23 BFP Kirkham Hall (3001)
24 BFP Oceanography (3003)
25 BFP Physical Education Facility (3018)
26 BFP Relocatable Bldg. (3014 & 3015)
27 BFP Sea Aggie Center (3026)
28 BFP Student Activities (3004)
29 Buildings Student Center Murals (Cafeteria)
30 Student Center (Mary Moody Northern) Dedication
31 BFP Student Support Bldg. (3025)
32 BFP Wetlands Pavilion (3104)
33 Ft. Crockett Bivalve Hatchery Facility
Program of Requirements
34 Office of Institutional Advancement,
Corps Platform & Sea Aggie Walkway
35 Campus floor plans

36

Seibel Student Services Center Dedication

1991

Nov.10.1979

n.a.

1992, 1996

2010

2002

Oct. 17.2003

Nov. 1.1986

1969

1969

1969

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

post. WWII
post. WWII
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

Aug. 4.1990
Jun. 11.1977
n.a.

n.a.

Apr. 28.1993
2005

1988-1989
n.a.



Box 4: Buildings

1

2
3
4

(6, ]

Proposal for Texas Maritime Academy New Residence Hall
TAMUG Acreage

Ft. Crockett

MARB- MS Science Doctor of Philosophy Interdisciplinary Degree
Program

Sea Aggie Center

McCloy Arena

2013

1965
2006

2008
2012



